Cloudy Bay Lighting Supply Inc Agent Authorization

Company: Cloudy Bay Lighting Supply Inc

Address: 1312 17th Street Suite 692 Denver CO 80202

Product Name: 8 inch Wifi-BLE Ceiling Light

Trade Mark: Cloudy Bay

Model Number(s): LJD008SMWH, LJD008SMORB, LJD008SMBK, LJD008SMBN, LJD008SQSMWH, LJD008SQSMORB, LJD008SQSMBN

FCC ID: 2A4FVLJD008SMWH

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Larry lee

Signature:		Date:	2022-03-12
Name:	Larry Lee		
Title:	Product Manager		
Company:	Cloudy Bay Lighting Supply Inc		